
 

Saturday, April 13th, 2024 

Judge: Ms. Karen Bereti 

Instinct, Novice & Open  

Start time: briefing 9:00 am ……first run 9:15 am sharp! 

C - Container     I - Interior     E - Exterior 

 

INSTINCT 
 
 

7 entries 102 Nebula (Welsh Corgi Cardigan) 
103 Ragnar (Belgian) 
104 Beck (Standard Poodle) 
105 Dexter (Tibetan Terrier) 
106 Robbie (Border Collie) 
107 Ruairi (Wheaten) 
108 Cohen (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
 

NOVICE 
 
 

41 Entries 102 Nebula (Welsh Corgi Cardigan)  C 
103 Ragnar (Belgian)  C 
118 Boudica (Belgian) C 
119 Oola (English Cocker) C 
 
122 Hera (Lagotto) I 
139 Monty (Lab) I 
140 Oscar (Bouvier) I 
 
112 Goji (Rhodesian) CI 
113 Haz (Rhodesian) CI 
 
104 Beck (Standard Poodle) CIE 
105 Dexter (Tibetan Terrier) CIE 
106 Robbie (Boder Collie) CIE 
107 Ruairi (Wheaten) CIE 
108 Cohen (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) CIE 
111 Lync (English Cocker) CIE 
114 Tori (Whippet) CIE 
116 Dezi (Border Terrier) CIE 
117 Archi (Standard Poodle) CIE 
 
115 Tsang-ma (Tibetan Terrier) E 
137 Huey (Mastiff) E 
154 Junior (Collie) E 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

      OPEN 
 

Not earlier 
than 12:00 

noon 

  48 entries 139 Monty (Lab) C 
 
120 Jack (Miniature Poodle) CI 
123 Peikko (Tibetan Spaniel) CI 
125 Tate (German Shepherd) CI 
137 Huey (Mastiff) CI 
 
122 Hera (Lagotto) CE 
 
182 Hades (Belgian) IE 
183 Tori (Welsh) IE 
 
168 Raven (Belgian) E 
185 Dexter (Standard Poodle) E 
186 Jager (German Shepherd) E 
 
 
121 Kilmer (GSH) CIE 
126 Debbie (Basset) CIE 
128 Matti (Belgian) CIE 
129 Prius (English Cocker) CIE 
130 Cody (Whippet) CIE 
133 Supernova (Portuguese Water Dog) CIE 
134 Bronson (Vizsla) CIE 
135 Ryker (Golden) CIE 
138 Casey (German Shepherd) CIE 
142 Corky (Dandie Dinmont) CIE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
96 Entries 

 



Sunday, April 14th, 2024 

Judge:  Ms. Deborah Innes 

Instinct, Novice & Open  

Start time: briefing 9:30 am ……first run 9:45 am  

INSTINCT  
 
 

4 entries 100 Kirsher (Whippet) 
101 Bo (Labrador) 
104 Beck (Standard Poodle) 
109 Beau (Labrador) 

NOVICE 
 
 

18 entries 103 Ragnar (Belgian) I 
132 Neo (Italian Greyhound) I 
139 Monty (Labrador) I 
140 Oscar (Bouvier) I 
 
100 Kirsher (Whippet) CIE 
104 Beck (Standard Poodle) CIE 
110 Tintin (Brittany) CIE 
 
109 Beau (Labrador) CE 
115 Tsang-Ma (Tibetan Terrier) CE 
 
154 Junior (Collie) E 

OPEN 
 

Not earlier 
than 10:30 

am  
 
 

41 entries  125 Tate (German Shepherd) E 
153 Alice (Shetland Sheepdog) E 
168 Raven (Belgian) E 
177 Boola Boolka (Welsh Corgi Cardigan) E 
183 Tori (Welsh Terrier) E 
187 Jude (GSH) E 
 
101 Bo (Labrador) CIE 
121 Kilmer (GSH) CIE 
124 Raven (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) CIE 
127 Gemma (Golden) CIE 
131 Louise (German Shepherd) CIE 
134 Bronson (Vizsla) CIE 
136 Trbel (NSDT) CIE 
138 Casey (German Shepherd) CIE 
141 Zulu (German Shepherd) CIE 
 
123 Peikko (Tibetan Spaniel) CI 
 
132 Neo (Italian Greyhound) C 
139 Monty (Labrador) C 
 
140 Oscar (Bouvier) CE 
 
149 Myles (Mixed Breed) IE 
 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
    63 Entries 

 



Sunday, April 14th, 2024 

Judge:  Ms. Karen Bereti 

Excellent & Master 

Start time: briefing 9:00 am ……first run 9:15 am sharp! 

EXCELLENT  
 
 

67 entries 144 Cadi (English Springer) C 
149 Myles (Mixed Breed) C  
153 Alice (Shetland Sheepdog) C 
154 Junior (Collie) C 
164 Emmy (American Cocker) C 
158 Forte (Shetland Sheepdog) CE 
162 Aria (Shetland Sheepdog) CE 
143 Artemis (Unrecognized Breed) CE 
145 Radar (German Shepherd) CE 
146 Cruze (Shetland Sheepdog) CE 
147 Fanta (Shetland Sheepdog) CE 
148 Pippi (Pug) CE 
150 Akilo (Boxer) CE 
151 Ariel (Boxer) CE 
152 Amore (Shetland Sheepdog) CE 
155 Lucy (Australian Cattle Dog) CE 
156 Franki (German Shepherd) CE 
157 Boston (German Shepherd) CE 
159 Oshry (Pointer) CE 
160 Quill (Pointer) CE 
161 Robson (Labrador) CE 
163 Phoebe (Golden) CE 
165 Hero (Rottweiler) CE 
166 Rory (Shetland Sheepdog) E 
175 Indiana (GSH) E 
179 Bluez (NSDT) E 
180 Tziloco (German Shepherd) E 
***************************************** 
158 Forte (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
162 Aria (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
143 Artemis (Unrecognized Breed) I 
144 Cadi (English Springer) I 
145 Radar (German Shepherd) I 
146 Cruze (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
147 Fanta (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
148 Pippi (Pug) I 
151 Ariel (Boxer) I 
152 Amore (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
153 Alice (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
155 Lucy (Australian Cattle Dog) I 
156 Franki (German Shepherd) I 
157 Boston (German Shepherd) I 
159 Oshry (Pointer) I 
160 Quill (Pointer) I 
161 Robson (Labrador) I 
163 Phoebe (Golden) I 
164 Emmy (American Cocker) I 
165 Hero (Rottweiler) I 
168 Raven (Belgian) I 
177 Boola Boolka (Welsh Corgi Cardigan) I 



 

 

 

MASTER 
 

Not earlier 
than 12:30 
pm 

 
 

42 entries 166 Rory (Shetland Sheepdog) C 
168 Raven (Belgian) C 
170 Dustyn (Whippet) C 
174 Parker(Shetland Sheepdog) C 
175 Indiana (GSH) C 
177 Boola Boolka (Wesh Corgi Cardigan) C 
179 Bluez (NSDT) C 
180 Tziloco (German Shepherd) C 
188 Murdock (German Shepherd) E 
189 Bootes (Shetland Sheepdog) E 
190 Joker (Collie) E 
 
167 Benson (Border Terrier) CE 
169 Romeo (Pug) CE 
171 Wendel (Mixed Breed) CE 
172 Cali (Mixed Breed) CE 
173 Alex (Miniature Poodle) CE 
176 Bandit (Australian Cattle Dog) CE 
178 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) CE 
181 Farley (Portuguese Water Dog) CE 
 
*************************************** 
150 Akilo (Boxer) I 
166 Rory (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
167 Benson (Border Terrier) I 
169 Romeo (Pug) I 
170 Dustyn (Whippet) I 
171 Wendel (Mixed Breed) I 
172 Cali (Mixed Breed) I 
173 Alex (Miniature Poodle) I 
174 Parker (Shetland Sheepdog) I 
175 Indiana (GSH) I 
176 Bandit (Australian Cattle Dog) I 
178 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) I 
180 Tziloco (German Shepherd) I 
181 Farley (Portuguese Water Dog) I 
184 Bodhi (Entlebucher) I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
    109 Entries 

 


